cui.com
date 01/29/2013
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VHB150R │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date 01/29/2013
page 1 of 4
FEATURES
• up to 150 W isolated output

• remote on/off
• efficiency up to 92.5%
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VHB150R-T110-S5 66 ~ 160 5 30 150 100 92.5
VHB150R-T110-S12 66 ~ 160 12 12.5 150 150 92.5
VHB150R-T110-S24 66 ~ 160 24 6.5 150 240 92
Notes:	 1. ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 10µF tantalum capacitor and 1µF ceramic capacitor across output
VHB150R-T110 - SXX
Input Voltage Output VoltageBase Number
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: VHB150R │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER date 01/29/2013 │ page 2 of 4
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage 66 110 160 Vdc
input surge voltage 100 ms max. 180 Vdc